https://forms.gle/EdaoyhnMvtoDhFTD9  

Google Link for the students (UG) who have less than five backlog subjects and the students (PG) who 

have less than three backlog subjects: https://forms.gle/z8KxxgQVSpZQspvb7.  

Examination Fees of UG & PG 1
st
 Semester Students is Rs. 1500/-(One Thousand Five Hundred) and 

examination fees of rest of the semesters students is Rs.1000/-(One Thousand) per Semester.  

Please pay the examination fee through the below mentioned QR code and upload the payment receipt to 

the respective Google Form.  

ACCOUNT NAME: